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State Name Agency address address2 state phone e-mail
Region
Pacific
Hawaii il Finn McCall Dept. of Land and Natural Res/Div. of Boating and Ocean Rec 4 Sand Island Access Road Honolulu HI 96819 |(808) 587-0122 Finn.D.McCall@hawaii.gov
Idaho 1 Kathy Muir Idaho Parks and Recreation PO Box 83720 Boise ID | 83720-0065/(208) 514-2431 Kathy.Muir@idpr.idaho.gov
Oregon il Janine Belleque Oregon State Marine Board POB 14145 Salem OR 97309 |(503) 378-2628 janine.belleque @state.or.us
Washington 1 Alan Wolslegel Washington State Parks 1111 Israel Road SW PO Box 42650 Olympia WA [98504-2650|(360) 902-8659 al.wolslegel@parks.wa.gov
Guam il Jay Gutierrez Guam Division of Aquatic and Wildlife Resources 192 Dairy Road Mangilao GU 96923  |(671) 482-5842 jaytgutierrez@yahoo.com
Northern Mariana Islands 1 Manny Pangelinan CNMI Division of Fish and Wildlife P.O. Box 100007 Saipan MP 96950 |(670) 664-6001 mmpangelinan@gmail.com
American Samoa i Selaina Vaitautolu American Samoa Department of Marine and Wildlife Resources P.O. Box 3730 Pago Pago AS 96799 | (684) 633-4456 taahinemanua@gmail.com
Southwest
Texas 1 2 Tim Hogsett Texas Parks and Wildlife Dept. 4200 Smith School Road Austin T 78744 |(512) 389-8128 tim.hogsett@tpwd.texas.gov
Texas 2 2 Robin Kolton Texas Parks and Wildlife Dept. 4200 Smith School Road Austin T 78744  |512-389-8743 robin.kolton@tpwd.texas.gov
Texas 3 2 Trey Cooksey Texas Parks and Wildlife Dept. 4200 Smith School Road Austin ™ 78744  |512-389-8743 albert.cooksey@tpwd.texas.gov
Arizona 2 Ron Chr Arizona Game and Fish Dept. 5000 West Carefree Highway Phoenix AZ 85086  |(623) 236-7481 rehristofferson@azgfd.gov
Oklahoma 2 Robert G. Huber Oklahoma Dept. of Environmental Quality 707 N. Robinson Oklahoma City | OK |73101-1677/(405) 702-6100 Robert.Huber@deq.ok.gov
New Mexico 2 James Hidebrant New Mexico State Parks Division, EMNRD 1220 South St. Francis Drive Santa Fe NM 87505 |(505) 476-3393 iames.hilderbrandt@state.nm.us
Midwest
Indiana Nathan Christian Indiana Dept. of Environ Mgmt 100 N. Senate Ave MC-64-00 IGCS W041 Indianapolis D 46204 [317-233-5434 nchristi@idem.in.qov
lowa Martin Konrad lowa Dept. Natural Resources 502 E 9th St Des Moines 1A 50319 [515-725-8447 Martin.Konrad@dnr.iowa.gov
llinois athy Justison llinois Dept. of Natural Resources One Natural Resources Way Sprinafield L 62702 |(217) 782-3378 Kathy.Justison@illinois.qov
Michigan Eric Sink MIDNR / Grant Financial Analyst / Finance & OPS Div. / Fed Aid Section 530 West Allegan Steven T. Mason Bldg., 6th Floor |Lansing MI_|48909-7925| 989 732 3541 x 5915 inke@michigan.gov
Michigan ammy_Frayre MIDNR / Invasive Species Grant Program 517-284-5970 frayrek1@michigan.gov
Minnesota athy Smith MN DNR / Division of Parks and Trails 500 Lafavette Road PO Box 52 St. Paul MN 55165  |(651) 259-5629 Kathleen.Smith@state.mn.us
Missouri Laura Ruman 'ﬁsheries Programs Supv / Missouri Dept. of Conservation 2901 W Truman Bivd Jefferson City MO 65102 [(573) 522-4115 x 3164 _|Laura.ruman@mdc.mo.qov
Ohio Ted Welsh | ODNR / Division of Watercraft 2045 Morse Road Columbus OH 43229  |(614) 265-6410 ted.welsh@dnr state.oh.us
Wisconsin Carol Bentzler |Wisconsin Dept. of Natural Resources PO Box 7921 Madison wi 53707 |608-266-5687 Carol.Bentzler@Wisconsin.aov
Southeast
Alabama 4 |Lynn Ford Alabama Dept. of Environmental Management 1400 Coliseum Bivd. Montgomery. AL 36110  [334-279-3054 if@adem. state.al.us
Arkansas 4 Tom Jones Arkansas Dept. of Health, Marine Sanitation/Environmental Health - Slot 46 4815 West Markham Street Little Rock AR 72205 |(501) 920-1484 Thomas.Jones@arkansas.gov
| Florida 4 Brenda Leonard Florida Dept. of Environmental Protection 3900 Commonwealth Blvd. MS 30 allahassee FL 32399 850) 245-2847 x 52847 |Brenda.Leonard@dep.state.
[Georgia (Inland) 4 Matt Thomas Wildlife Resources Div. / Georgia DNR 2070 US Hwy 278 SE ocial Circle GA 0025 70-918-640 Matt. Thomas@dnr.ga.qov
|Georgia (Coastal) 4 Lorene Reid Coastal Resources Division of Georgia DNR One Conservation Way runswick GA 1520 [(912) 262-3114 Lorene.Reid@dnr.state.ga.us
Georgia (Coastal) 4 Shawn Jordan Coastal Resources Division of Georgia DNR One Conservation Way runswick GA 1520 [(912) 262-3127 Shawn.Jordan@dnr.state.ga.us
entucky 4 Paul Wilkes Kentucky Dept. of Fish and Wildlife Resources #1 Sportsman's Lane rankfort KY 40601 02/564-7109 ext 4461 |paul.wilkes@ky.gov
Louisiana 4 Melissa Kaintz Louisiana Office of Fisheries PO Box 98000 Baton Rouge LA |70898-9000|225-765-2343 mkaintz@wif.la.qov
Mississippi 4 Rhonda Price S Department of Marine Resources 1141 Bayview Ave Biloxi S 9530 [(228) 374-5000 rhonda.price@dmr.ms.gov.
orth Carolina (Inland) 4 George Norris orth Carolina Wildlife Resources Commission 1751 Varsity Drive 1720 Mail Service Center Raleigh C 7606 [919/707-006 George.Noerris@ncwildlife.org
orth Carolina (Coastal) 4 Mike Lopazanski IC DENR, Division of Coastal Management 400 Commerce Ave lorehead City C 8557 |252-808-2808 ext 223 | mike.lopazanski@ncdenr.gov
orth Carolina (Coastal) 4 Pat Durrett IC DENR, Division of Coastal Management 400 Commerce Ave lorehead City [ 855 252-808-2808 ext 228 | pat.durrett@ncdenr.gov
Puerto Rico 4 Jose Salguero Federal Assistance Coord/PR Dept. of Natural & Environ Res. PO Box 366147 San Juan PR 0093 787-772-201 isalgurodma@gmail.com
South Carolina 4 Scott Meister SCDNR Clean Vessel Act Coordinator 217 Fort Johnson Road Charleston SC 2942. (843) 953-9062 meisters@dnr.sc.gov
Tennessee 4 Ed Poolos Tennessee Wildlife Resources Agency (TWRA) P.O. Box 40747 Nashville N 37204 _|(205) 269-1018 cvaoftennessee@yahoo.com
Virgin Islands 4 Ruth Gomez DPNR - Division of Fish and Wildlife 6291 Est. Nazareth St. Thomas VI 0080: 340-775-676: ruth.gomez@dpnr.vi.gov
Northeast
lassachusetts Stephanie Cunningham _ | Division of Marine Fisheries 0 Emerson Avenue Gloucester MA 01930 _ [(978) 282-0308 , X133 _|stephanie.cunningham@state.ma.us
lew Hampshire Melanie Titus NH Dept. of Env. Services Hazen Drive., P.O. Box 95 Concord NH 03301 _ [(603) 271-8803 teresa.ptak@des.nh.gov
Delaware Karen Bennett DE Division of Fish and Wildlife Kings Highway Dover D 19901 02) 739-9081 shelley.dibona@state.de.us
Connecticut Kate Brown CT Dept. of Energy and Environmental Protection Elm Street Hartford CT |06106-5127|(860) 424-3652 kate.brown@ct.gov
Rhode Island Veronica Masson Division of Fish and Wildlife 7 Great Neck Road West Kingston | R 02892 (401) 789-028 veronica dem.ri.qov
Rhode Island Vacant RI Dept. of Environmental Management/Water Resources 35 Promenade Street Providence Rl 02903 (401) 222-3961 x 7258 _|joseph.migliore@dem.ri.qov
Pennsylvania Charlene Seifert PA Fish and Boat Commission .0. Box 67000 Harrisburg PA [17106-7000](717) 346-8191 schollinge@pa.gov
WA DC Joanne Goodwin District Dept. of the Environment (DDOE) 1200 First Street NE 5th Floor Washington [3]] 20002 {(202) 535-227: ioanne.goodwin@dc.gov
lew Jersey Bob Longcor Division of Fish and Wildlife P.O. Box 420 Mail Code 501-003 Trenton 1) 08625 _ [(609) 292-124: Robert.Longcor@dep.state.nj.us
lew Jersey Michael Danko J Sea Grant Consortium Magruder Rd. Fort Hancock 1J 0773 ) 872-1300 x 29 mdanko@njseagrant.orq
laryland Donna Morrow D Dept. of Natural Resources / Boating Services 0 Taylor Avenue, E-4 Annapolis D 2140 ) 260-87 DMORROW @dnr.state.md.us
laryland Christie Martinez D Dept. of Natural Resources / Boating Services 0 Taylor Avenue, E-4 Annapolis D 2140 ) 260-87 cmartinez@dnr.state.md.us
Virginia Preston Smith VA - Department of Health 9 Governor Street, Fifth Floor Richmond VA 2321 14) 864-74 preston.smith@vdh.virginia.gov
Maine Pam Parker Bureau of Lands and Water Quality/Dept. of Env. Protection 7 State House Station Augusta ME 0433 07) 485-30: pamela.d.parker@maine.gov
New York Angela Petrone New York State Environmental Facilities Corporation 625 Broadway Albany NY [12207-2997|(518) 402-74f lynne.vandenburgh@efc.ny.qov
Vermont Mike Wichrowski Vermont Fish and Wildlife 103 South Main Street, Bldg. 10 South Waterbury VT |05671-0501{(802) 917-134 Mike.Wichrowski@state.vt.us
Mountain Prairie
Colorado 6 Paula Nicholas Colorado Division of Parks and Wildlife 6060 Broadway Denver Cco 80216 |(303) 291-7244 paula.nicholas@state.co.us
Kansas Major Dan Hesket Ks Wildlife, Parks & Tourism / Asst Div. Director LE & Boating 512 SE 25th Ave Pratt KS 67124 |(620) 672-0758 dan.hesket@ksoutdoors.com
Montana NO CVA Program
Nebraska Tammy Snvder Game & Parks C 2200 North 33rd Street PO Box 30370 Lincoln NE 68503 |402-471-5429 Tamm: 2) Qo
North Dakota Bob Frohlich N. Dakota Game & Fish Dept. / Fisheries Development Supv 100 N Bismarck Expressway Bismarck ND 58501 |(701) 328-6346 bafrohlich@nd.gov
South Dakota Tanna Zabel Federal Aid Coord / S. Dakota Game, Fish & Parks 523 East capitol Ave Pierre SD 57501 |(605) 773-6228 tanna.zabel@state.sd.us
Utah Dave Harris Boating Program Manager / Utah State Parks and Rec 1594 West North Temple, Suite 116 PO Box 146001 Salt Lake City | UT |84114-6001/801-538-7341 daveharris@utah.gov
Wyoming Vacant Wyoming Fish & Game 5400 Bishop Blvd Cheyenne WY 82006 |(307) 777 - 4559
Alaska
Alaska 7__[Valerie Thompson (prima[Sport Fish Division Access Program [525 W. 67th Ave [Anchorage | AK [98518-1599[(907) 267-2164 [valerie.thompson@alaska.gov
Pacific Southwest
Nevada Theresa Jarrett Nevada Department of Wildlife 6980 Sierra Center Parkway uite 120 Reno NV 1 775-688-1684 tiarrett@ndow.org
Nevada Gabe Pincolini Nevada Department of Wildlife 6980 Sierra Center Parkway uite 120 Reno NV 1 775-688-1570 gpincoli@ndow.org
California Keren Dill California State Parks Division of Boating & Waterways One Capitol Mall uite 500 Sacramento CA 4 916-327-1809 keren.dill@parks.ca.gov
California Lisa Fernandes California State Parks Division of Boating & Waterways One Capitol Mall uite 500 Sacramento CA 4 916-327-1918 Lisa.Fernandes@ ca.gov
California Vivian Matuk California Coastal Commission 45 Freemont Street uite 1900 San Francisco [CA 4105 415-904-6905 vmatuk@coastal.ca.qgov
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